
0181
0182
0183
0184

ITEM #

Commercial French Press, polished finish     
Commercial French Press, brushed finish
Commercial French Press, polished finish   
Commercial French Press, brushed finish

728547001815
728547001822
728547001839
728547001846

DESCRIPTION UPC/EAN

16 fl. oz.   
16 fl. oz.    
26 fl. oz.
26 fl. oz.

VOLUME

C O F F E E  B R E W I N G

03
/2

0
25

POLISHED FINISH BRUSHED FINISH

C O M M E R C I A L  F R E N C H  P R E S S E SC O M M E R C I A L  F R E N C H  P R E S S E S
Built for the demands of hotels, restaurants, and coffee shops, 
our Commercial French Presses offer exceptional durability 
and performance. Trusted by top chefs and baristas, they 
deliver quality and reliability in every brew. Our double-screen 
filters deliver consistently smooth coffee every time. Keep 
coffee hot up to four times longer than glass and eliminate the 
risk of breakage—ideal for busy environments.

■ Solid 100% stainless steel
■ Made to last
■ Double-wall insulated
■ Available in polished and  

brushed f inishes, in two sizes:  
16 f l. oz. & 26 f l. oz.

■ Double screened for  
superior f iltration 

■ No-drip spout
■ Completely dishwasher safe
■ Replacement parts available

NEW

Frieling USA, Inc. • Fort Mill, SC 29715 • USA
PH: 803.548.2000 • TF: 800.827.2582 • F: 803.548.2060 • foodservice@frieling.com • frieling.com


