

frieling

COFFEE BREWING

COMMERCIAL FRENCH PRESSES

Built for the demands of hotels, restaurants, and coffee shops, our Commercial French Presses offer exceptional durability and performance. Trusted by top chefs and baristas, they deliver quality and reliability in every brew. Our double-screen filters deliver consistently smooth coffee every time. Keep coffee hot up to four times longer than glass and eliminate the risk of breakage—ideal for busy environments.

- Solid 100% stainless steel
- Made to last
- Double-wall insulated
- Available in polished and brushed finishes, in two sizes:16 fl. oz. & 26 fl. oz.
- Double screened for superior filtration
- No-drip spout
- Completely dishwasher safe
- Replacement parts available





ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	VOLUME	UPC/EAN
0181	Commercial French Press, polished finish	16 fl. oz.	728547001815
0182	Commercial French Press, brushed finish	16 fl. oz.	728547001822
0183	Commercial French Press, polished finish	26 fl. oz.	728547001839
0184	Commercial French Press, brushed finish	26 fl. oz.	728547001846